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Women / 2 / 9 yrs.
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Drobnick260
Ultimate

9.150 9.025 9.3758.775 36.325
3T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Mayr207
North Shore

8.825 9.450 9.2008.625 36.100
13 1 7 2 2 

2 

Megan Martens870
Carousel

8.900 9.300 8.9008.525 35.625
9T 2 9T 5T 3 

3 

Mia Swernoff208
North Shore

9.125 8.900 8.6758.750 35.450
5 5 3 10 4 

4 

Lexi Petterson727
Russell

8.950 8.575 8.9009.000 35.425
8 9T 1 5T 5 

5 

Lily Meadows716
Russell

9.350 8.575 8.9508.500 35.375
1 9T 11 3T 6 

6 

Emma Olson724
Russell

9.250 8.875 8.5508.525 35.200
2 6 9T 12 7 

7 

Naomi Breest248
Ultimate

9.000 8.950 8.5258.675 35.150
7 4 5T 13 8 

8 

Kenley LeNoble861
Carousel

8.900 8.650 8.9508.450 34.950
9T 7T 12 3T 9 

9 

Gracie Gruner267
Ultimate

8.850 8.450 8.7508.700 34.750
12 12 4 8 10 

10 

Kennedy Ritchie253
Ultimate

9.050 8.500 8.8258.325 34.700
6 11 13 7 11 

11 

Chloe Crumble349
M & M

8.700 8.650 8.7008.575 34.625
14 7T 8 9 12 

12 

Maddie-Sue Strebe269
Ultimate

8.900 8.375 8.6508.675 34.600
9T 13 5T 11 13 

13 

Alesandra Lehouillier865
Carousel

9.150 7.925 8.2507.950 33.275
3T 15 15 15 14T

14T

Claire Foster726
Russell

8.500 8.200 8.3758.200 33.275
16 14 14 14 14T

14T

Tani Patel783
Wildcard

8.550 7.600 7.9257.900 31.975
15 16 16 16 16 

16 
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